TABLE DOS8

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH

KANSAS, 2011

Hospital
CITY OF RESIDENCE TOTAL Inpatient
ABILENE 100 44
ALTAMONT 11 3
ANDOVER 97 13
ANTHONY 38 11
ARKANSAS CITY 171 6l
ARMA 18 5
ATCHISON 148 44
ATWOOD 23 8
AUBURN 16 8
AUGUSTA 116 24
BALDWIN 40 16
BASEHOR 30 9
BAXTER SPRINGS 71 18
BEL AIRE 43 4
BELLE PLAINE 18 4
BELLEVILLE 65 24
BELOIT 45 22
BLUE RAPIDS 21 3
BONNER SPRINGS 63 23
BUHLER 28 4
BURLINGAME 8 2
BURLINGTON 52 17
CALDWELL 16 6
CANEY 35 12
CARBONDALE 16 3
CHANUTE 129 53
CHAPMAN 25 5
CHENEY 29 5
CHERRYVALE 31 8
CHETOPA 25 6
CIMARRON 17 3
CLAY CENTER 75 27
CLEARWATER 43 8
COFFEYVILLE 200 86
COLBY 48 20
COLUMBUS 56 19
COLWICH 14 1
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TABLE D08

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH
KANSAS, 2011

CITY OF RESIDENCE

CONCORDIA

CONWAY SPRINGS

COUNCIL GROVE
DERBY

DE SOTO
DIGHTON
DODGE CITY
DOUGLASS
DOWNS
EDGERTON
EDWARDSVILLE
EL DORADO
ELKHART
ELLINWOOD
ELLIS
ELLSWORTH
ELWOOD
EMPORIA
ERIE

EUDORA
EUREKA
FATIRWAY
FORT SCOTT
FREDONIA
FRONTENAC
GALENA
GARDEN CITY
GARDNER
GARNETT
GIRARD
GODDARD
GOODLAND

GRANDVIEW PLAZA

GREAT BEND
GREENSBURG
HALSTEAD
HARPER

TOTAL
75

23

45
171
44

26
164
21

17

47
152
44
44
25
30

257
15
42
57
14

115
45
52
50

159
84
61
45
43
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187
18
43
23

Hospital
Inpatient
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54
9
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1
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7
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5
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6
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2
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53
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18
16
10
18
0
63
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TABLE D08

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH
KANSAS, 2011

CITY OF RESIDENCE

HAVEN

HAYS
HAYSVILLE
HERINGTON
HESSTON
HIAWATHA
HILL CITY
HILLSBORO
HOISINGTON
HOLCOMB
HOLTON
HORTON

HOXIE
HUGOTON
HUMBOLDT
HUTCHINSON
INDEPENDENCE
INMAN

IOLA
JOHNSON CITY

JUNCTION CITY

KANSAS CITY
KINGMAN
KINSLEY
KIOWA

LA CROSSE
LA CYGNE
LAKE QUIVIRA
LAKIN
LANSING
LARNED
LAWRENCE
LEAVENWORTH
LEAWOOD
LENEXA
LEOTI
LIBERAL

TOTAL

12
165
103

36

53

62

16

52

40

46
24
23
36
34
513
109
44
92
12
159
1217
50
28
15
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15

29
69
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442
280
257
312
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112

Hospital
Inpatient
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TABLE D08

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH
KANSAS, 2011

CITY OF RESIDENCE
LINCOLN CENTER

LINDSBORG
LOUISBURG
LYNDON
LYONS
MCPHERSON
MAIZE
MANHATTAN
MARION
MARYSVILLE
MEADE

MEDICINE LODGE

MERRIAM
MINNEAPOLIS
MISSION
MISSION HILLS
MOUNDRIDGE
MULVANE
NEODESHA
NESS CITY
NEWTON
NICKERSON
NORTH NEWTON
NORTON
OAKLEY
OBERLIN
OGDEN

OLATHE

OSAGE CITY
OSAWATOMIE
OSBORNE
OSKALOOSA
OSWEGO
OTTAWA
OVERBROOK
OVERLAND PARK
OXFORD

TOTAL
22
53
37

43
167
15
275
44
58
22
25
132
31
96
17
50
52
36
25
193

38
33
26
54

622
51
54
31
22
25

123
26

1153
23

Hospital
Inpatient
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TABLE D08

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH

KANSAS, 2011

CITY OF RESIDENCE

PAOLA

PARK CITY
PARSONS
PEABODY
PHILLIPSBURG
PITTSBURG
PLAINVILLE
PLEASANTON
POMONA
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
PRATT
ROELAND PARK
ROSE HILL
ROSSVILLE
RUSSELL
SABETHA

ST. FRANCIS
ST. JOHN

ST. MARYS
SALINA

SCOTT CITY
SEDAN
SEDGWICK
SENECA
SHAWNEE
SILVER LAKE
SMITH CENTER
SOLOMON
SOUTH HUTCHINSON
SPRING HILL
STAFFORD
STERLING
STOCKTON
SUBLETTE
SYRACUSE
TONGANOXIE
TOPEKA

TOTAL

60
21
135
21
53
202
29
16

174
105
33
38
20
60
59
19
22
16
472
55
27
28
29
343
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TABLE DOS8

DEATHS BY CITY OF RESIDENCE
BY PLACE OF DEATH

KANSAS, 2011

Hospital Hospital Hospital Nursing Assisted
CITY OF RESIDENCE TOTAL Inpatient ER/Outpatient DOA Home Residence Hospice Living
TOWANDA 14 7 2 0 1 2 0 1
ULYSSES 38 14 2 0 14 5 1 0
VALLEY CENTER 43 10 4 0 12 10 4 0
VALLEY FALLS 14 4 0 0 4 2 0 2
VICTORIA 21 4 0 0 13 4 0 0
WAKEENEY 39 31 1 0 6 1 0 0
WAMEGO 35 16 2 0 7 6 3 0
WASHINGTON 20 5 0 0 12 1 0 0
WATHENA 19 5 1 0 9 4 0 0
WELLINGTON 119 217 8 0 31 39 4 5
WELLSVILLE 20 5 3 0 5 3 1 1
WESTWOOD 15 3 1 0 3 5 1 1
WICHITA 3258 943 167 4 627 906 383 91
WINFIELD 173 43 5 0 71 37 3 10
YATES CENTER 22 6 4 0 6 5 0 0
CITY TOTAL 20188 5784 1057 24 5555 4761 1713 556
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